
NPFS Haiti: St. Hélène Foyer
Kenscoff
The main home site is located in the mountains 5,000 miles above sea level 
and 25 miles from Port-au-Prince.

1.	 Main entrance
2.	 Babies’ homes
3.	 Offices
4.	 Volunteer homes
5.	 School
6.	 Kitchen and bakery
7.	 Special needs 
	 children’s home
8.	 Multipurpose arena
9.	 Chapel
10.	 Guest home
11.	 Girls’ home 
12.	 Boys’ home

1

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

3 6

2

200 ft.

50 m Google

Haiti

Port-au-Prince
Kenscoff

Tabarre
•

•


Kay 
St. Hélène

nphusa.org • 888.201.8880

DISCOVER NPH HAITI

®


